RESOLUTION NUMBER 2023-12

RESOLUTION APPROVING THE HIRE A PROBATIONARY FIREFIGHTER/PARAMEDIC

The Police and Fire Commission of the City of Beloit, Rock County, Wisconsin, hereby approves the hiring of the following individual as a probationary firefighter/paramedic as recommended by the Chief of the Fire Department:

1. Taylor K. Ramsey, Probationary Firefighter/Paramedic

Adopted this 24th day of April, 2023

POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION

Rongal Watson
Rongal Watson (Jun 1, 2023 09:00 CDT)

Rongal Watson, President

Attest:

Kimberly Lavery

Human Resources Generalist

Resolution 2023-12 - Resolution Approcing the Hire of a Probationary Firefighter-Paramedic (Ramsey)

Final Audit Report 2023-06-01

Created: 2023-05-31

By: Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAZw9A1nsjOlMnyqaJDsD7TEuJdwcFRMU8

"Resolution 2023-12 - Resolution Approcing the Hire of a Probati onary Firefighter-Paramedic (Ramsey)" History

- Document created by Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) 2023-05-31 5:22:22 PM GMT- IP address: 216.56.3.110
- Document emailed to watsonrd@beloit.edu for signature 2023-05-31 5:22:35 PM GMT
- Email viewed by watsonrd@beloit.edu 2023-06-01 1:59:45 PM GMT- IP address: 97.86.44.18
- Signer watsonrd@beloit.edu entered name at signing as Rongal Watson 2023-06-01 2:00:01 PM GMT- IP address: 97.86.44.18
- Document e-signed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu)

 Signature Date: 2023-06-01 2:00:03 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 97.86.44.18
- Agreement completed.
 2023-06-01 2:00:03 PM GMT